
koordinátor: Michaela Zdeňková, tel.: +420 739 616 529

doběh výběh místo: km do: km celk.: poznámka:
rychlost 
min/km

8:30 Moravské Budějovice 0 0,0 4min/km
8:55 Litohoř odb. 4 4,0 4min/km
9:40 Budeč odb.Dačice 14,5 18,5 4min/km

10:25 Dačice, Nový hřbitov 11 29,5 společný běh 4min/km
10:40 12:00 Dačice nám. 1 30,5 ceremonie 4min/km
12:45 13:10 Český Rudolec 10 40,5 ceremonie 4min/km
14:00 14:45 Kunžak nám. 13,5 54,0 ceremonie 4min/km

14:55 Kunžak cedule,směr Střížkovice 0,5 54,5 přejezd JH, cesta cca 25min
15:15 16:00 J. Hradec sokolovna TJ Slovan ceremonie (dětský tábor) 4min/km

16:30 Kunžak cedule výběh 54,5 přejezd zpět Kunžak 4min/km
Vlčice odb.M.Ratmírov 4 58,5 4min/km
Blažejov odb. Hospříz 7 65,5 4min/km

17:00 Jindřiš kostel 1,5 67 společný běh 8min/km
17:30 J. Hradec (Nám. Míru) 4,5 71,5 8min/km

Peace Run 2020 - časový rozpis
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